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PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 20b Paul Bonilla 9.059.059.059.05 0 0 0.05 0.050.050.050.05 3 3333 2 2222 4 4444

2222 19c Billy Cleavelin 9.069.069.069.06 -0.01 -0.01 0.06 0.060.060.060.06 0 0000 4 4444 5 5555

3333 15t Robby Mott 13.0413.0413.0413.04 -3.99 -3.98 0.04 0.040.040.040.04 11 11111111 0 0000 2 2222

4444 3 Larry Fraser 16.0216.0216.0216.02 -6.97 -2.98 0.02 0.020.020.020.02 10 10101010 3 3333 3 3333

5555 21e Jim Russell Jr. 19.0719.0719.0719.07 -10.02 -3.05 0.07 0.070.070.070.07 4 4444 5 5555 10 10101010

6666 1 Brian McHattie 22.0922.0922.0922.09 -13.04 -3.02 0.09 0.090.090.090.09 7 7777 6 6666 9 9999

7777 11 Fernando Guzzi 28.1128.1128.1128.11 -19.06 -6.02 0.11 0.110.110.110.11 6 6666 14 14141414 8 8888

8888 12 Bruno Fusaro 31.1631.1631.1631.16 -22.11 -3.05 0.16 0.160.160.160.16 9 9999 11 11111111 11 11111111

9999 49y Ethan Wilson 32.0832.0832.0832.08 -23.03 -0.92 0.08 0.080.080.080.08 18 18181818 7 7777 7 7777

10101010 99d Scott Falcone 33.0133.0133.0133.01 -23.96 -0.93 0.01 0.010.010.010.01 5 5555 22 22222222 6 6666

11111111 121 Leonardo Nienkotter 43.0343.0343.0343.03 -33.98 -10.02 0.03 0.030.030.030.03 2 2222 41 41414141 0 0000

12121212 17y Glenn McKinnon 48.2348.2348.2348.23 -39.18 -5.2 0.23 0.230.230.230.23 13 13131313 15 15151515 20 20202020

13131313 57a Jorge Borelli 51.1751.1751.1751.17 -42.12 -2.94 0.17 0.170.170.170.17 15 15151515 12 12121212 24 24242424

14141414 08 Michel Aboissa 51.2451.2451.2451.24 -42.19 -0.07 0.24 0.240.240.240.24 14 14141414 16 16161616 21 21212121

15151515 09 Francesco Ventre 59.159.159.159.1 -50.05 -7.86 0.1 0.10.10.10.1 37 37373737 10 10101010 12 12121212

16161616 121a Francisco Marques 62.2762.2762.2762.27 -53.22 -3.17 0.27 0.270.270.270.27 19 19191919 25 25252525 18 18181818

17171717 5 Alessandro Xavier 65.1865.1865.1865.18 -56.13 -2.91 0.18 0.180.180.180.18 8 8888 42 42424242 15 15151515

18181818 18x Paul Grey 65.2265.2265.2265.22 -56.17 -0.04 0.22 0.220.220.220.22 17 17171717 32 32323232 16 16161616

19191919 93g Chris Koster 66.2666.2666.2666.26 -57.21 -1.04 0.26 0.260.260.260.26 24 24242424 19 19191919 23 23232323

20202020 28 Rodrigo Bastian Costa 70.2970.2970.2970.29 -61.24 -4.03 0.29 0.290.290.290.29 28 28282828 20 20202020 22 22222222

21212121 54f Jason Bell 74.274.274.274.2 -65.15 -3.91 0.2 0.20.20.20.2 16 16161616 17 17171717 41 41414141

22222222 85y Randy Froom 74.2174.2174.2174.21 -65.16 -0.01 0.21 0.210.210.210.21 12 12121212 43 43434343 19 19191919

23232323 06a Eric Tinoco Andre 74.2574.2574.2574.25 -65.2 -0.04 0.25 0.250.250.250.25 20 20202020 37 37373737 17 17171717

24242424 76o Anthony Honeywell 74.374.374.374.3 -65.25 -0.05 0.3 0.30.30.30.3 30 30303030 18 18181818 26 26262626

25252525 909a Jose Franca 75.1975.1975.1975.19 -66.14 -0.89 0.19 0.190.190.190.19 21 21212121 40 40404040 14 14141414

26262626 77x Vatche Tatikian 77.1377.1377.1377.13 -68.08 -1.94 0.13 0.130.130.130.13 31 31313131 9 9999 37 37373737

27272727 3s Chuck Gafrarar 78.1478.1478.1478.14 -69.09 -1.01 0.14 0.140.140.140.14 36 36363636 13 13131313 29 29292929

28282828 79j Brian McEvoy 79.1579.1579.1579.15 -70.1 -1.01 0.15 0.150.150.150.15 29 29292929 8 8888 42 42424242

29292929 108 Munir Aboissa 80.3180.3180.3180.31 -71.26 -1.16 0.31 0.310.310.310.31 22 22222222 27 27272727 31 31313131

30303030 98 Enrico Friso 86.3386.3386.3386.33 -77.28 -6.02 0.33 0.330.330.330.33 40 40404040 21 21212121 25 25252525

31313131 612y Corey Mitchell 87.3687.3687.3687.36 -78.31 -1.03 0.36 0.360.360.360.36 27 27272727 24 24242424 36 36363636

32323232 200 Roberto Pasqualino Azana 88.4488.4488.4488.44 -79.39 -1.08 DQ 0.440.440.440.44 32 32323232 26 26262626 30 30303030

33333333 31y Paul Hohlbein 91.1291.1291.1291.12 -82.07 -2.68 0.12 0.120.120.120.12 39 39393939 39 39393939 13 13131313

34343434 50t Scott Boone 91.3491.3491.3491.34 -82.29 -0.22 0.34 0.340.340.340.34 26 26262626 33 33333333 32 32323232

35353535 44 Markenson Marques 95.4395.4395.4395.43 -86.38 -4.09 0.43 0.430.430.430.43 23 23232323 44 44444444 28 28282828

36363636 87 Sandrei Alberto Da Silva 96.3596.3596.3596.35 -87.3 -0.92 0.35 0.350.350.350.35 25 25252525 28 28282828 43 43434343

37373737 22a Marcio Quixada 98.3998.3998.3998.39 -89.34 -2.04 0.39 0.390.390.390.39 34 34343434 29 29292929 35 35353535

38383838 51c Andy Seesemann 99.2899.2899.2899.28 -90.23 -0.89 0.28 0.280.280.280.28DNS 43434343 23 23232323 33 33333333

39393939 18y Jeff Deehan 101.32101.32101.32101.32 -92.27 -2.04 0.32 0.320.320.320.32 38 38383838 36 36363636 27 27272727

40404040 27q Don Guilbeault 101.38101.38101.38101.38 -92.33 -0.06 0.38 0.380.380.380.38 33 33333333 30 30303030 38 38383838

41414141 54c Steve Wiener 110.4110.4110.4110.4 -101.35 -9.02 0.4 0.40.40.40.4 35 35353535 35 35353535 40 40404040
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42424242 7 Tom Gerstner 112.41112.41112.41112.41 -103.36 -2.01 0.41 0.410.410.410.41 42 42424242 31 31313131 39 39393939

43434343 15f Phil Kirby 113.37113.37113.37113.37 -104.32 -0.96 0.37 0.370.370.370.37 41 41414141 38 38383838 34 34343434

44444444 97 Luis Terife 122.42122.42122.42122.42 -113.37 -9.05 0.42 0.420.420.420.42DNS 44444444 34 34343434DNS 44444444
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